Pricelist 2025

(All prices are in Euros)

Arm pieces (2 pcs) - wrist

)

Arm pieces (2 pcs) - wrist to elbow
)
)

Arm pieces (2 pcs) - middle finger to arm pit (with rhinestone chains)

(
(
Arm pieces (2 pcs) - wrist to armpit
(
(

Arm pieces (2 pcs) - only upper arm with rooster feathers (35 cm)

Arm pieces - bolero (over shoulders and upper back)

Belt (5 cm width)

Bodysuit - open breasts area & open back

Bodysuit - covered breasts/closed front & open back

Bodysuit - covered breasts/closed front & closed back

+ turtle neck

+ removable skirt

+ shoulder pads with rhinestone chains

+ attached long sleeves (armpit to wrist)

Headpiece (small) - no feathers

Headpiece (small) - rooster feathers (25 -30 c¢m)

extra separate rooster feathers (25-30 cm)

Headpiece (small) - ostrich feathers (30 cm)

extra separate ostrich feathers (30 cm)

Headpiece (big) - no feathers

Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)

extra separate rooster feathers (40 cm)

€ 45
€70
€90
€110
€90
€105

€75

€170
€ 220
€ 240
+€ 10
+€ 15
+€ 15
+€ 80

€105
€135
€ 30
€ 140
€35
€165
€ 225
€ 60



Leg pieces (2 pcs) - ankle
Leg pieces (2 pcs) - ankle to knee

(2 pes)

(2 pcs)
Leg pieces (2 pcs)- ankle to over knee
Leg pieces (2 pcs)- only upper leg (small)
(2 pcs)

Leg pieces (2 pcs) - only upper leg (full leg)

Neckpiece - choker
Neckpiece - necklace

Neckpiece - necklace with covered shoulders

Samba Costume (bikini) includes:
Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)
Necklace
Wire bra
Thong
Arm pieces
Leg pieces
Samba Costume (bodysuit) includes:
Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)
Bodysuit (covered breasts/closed front)
Arm pieces
Leg pieces
Samba Costume (bodysuit with wire bra) includes:
Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)
Bodysuit (with open breasts area)
Wire bra
Arm pieces

Leg pieces

Samba Costume (bodysuit with wire bra and necklace) includes:

Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)
Bodysuit (with open breasts area)

Wire bra

Arm pieces

Leg pieces

Necklace

Samba Thong - without beads
Samba Thong - with beads (front and back)

€45
€ 80
€ 100
€ 60
€90

€35
€45
€85

€ 600

€ 550

€ 625

€ 650

€90
€115



Tiara - only sides of the head

Tiara - only sides of the head + ostrich feathers on front (30 cm)
Tiara - only sides of the head + rooster feathers on sides (30 c¢m)
Tiara - full head covered

Tiara - full head covered + ostrich feathers (30 cm)

Tiara - full head covered + rooster feathers (30 cm)

Two Piece Set - bottoms + top (made of only fabrics)

Two Piece Set - bottoms + wire bra

Wings - rooster feathers: 45 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)
Wings - rooster feathers: 60 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)
Wings - rooster feathers: 85 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)
Wings - rooster feathers: 100 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)

Wire bra - Cup A to D
Wire bra - CupE & F
Wire bra - Cup G & H

€55
€ 80
€ 80
€ 80
€110
€110

€170
€ 200

€ 180
€220
€ 250
€ 280

€135
€150
€ 165



