

Pricelist 2025

(All prices are in Euros)

Arm pieces (2 pcs) - wrist	€ 45
Arm pieces (2 pcs) - wrist to elbow	€ 70
Arm pieces (2 pcs) - wrist to armpit	€ 90
Arm pieces (2 pcs) - middle finger to arm pit (with rhinestone chains)	€ 110
Arm pieces (2 pcs) - only upper arm with rooster feathers (35 cm)	€ 90
Arm pieces - bolero (over shoulders and upper back)	€ 105
Belt (5 cm width)	€ 75
Bodysuit - open breasts area & open back	€ 170
Bodysuit - covered breasts/closed front & open back	€ 220
Bodysuit - covered breasts/closed front & closed back	€ 240
+ turtle neck	+ € 10
+ removable skirt	+ € 15
+ shoulder pads with rhinestone chains	+ € 15
+ attached long sleeves (armpit to wrist)	+ € 80
Headpiece (small) - no feathers	€ 105
Headpiece (small) - rooster feathers (25 -30 cm)	€ 135
- extra separate rooster feathers (25-30 cm)	€ 30
Headpiece (small) - ostrich feathers (30 cm)	€ 140
- extra separate ostrich feathers (30 cm)	€ 35
Headpiece (big) - no feathers	€ 165
Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)	€ 225
- extra separate rooster feathers (40 cm)	€ 60





Leg pieces (2 pcs) - ankle	€ 45
Leg pieces (2 pcs) - ankle to knee	€ 80
Leg pieces (2 pcs)- ankle to over knee	€ 100
Leg pieces (2 pcs)- only upper leg (small)	€ 60
Leg pieces (2 pcs) - only upper leg (full leg)	€ 90
Neckpiece - choker	€ 35
Neckpiece - necklace	€ 45
Neckpiece - necklace with covered shoulders	€ 85
Samba Costume (bikini) includes:	€ 600
- Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)	
- Necklace	
- Wire bra	
- Thong	
- Arm pieces	
- Leg pieces	0 = = 0
Samba Costume (bodysuit) includes:	€ 550
- Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)	
- Bodysuit (covered breasts/closed front)	
- Arm pieces	
- Leg pieces	
Samba Costume (bodysuit with wire bra) includes:	€ 625
- Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)	
- Bodysuit (with open breasts area)	
- Wire bra	
- Arm pieces	
- Leg pieces	0.050
Samba Costume (bodysuit with wire bra and necklace) includes:	€ 650
- Headpiece (big) - rooster feathers (40 cm)	
- Bodysuit (with open breasts area)	
- Wire bra	
- Arm pieces	
- Leg pieces	
- Necklace	
Samba Thong - without beads	€ 90
Samba Thong - with beads (front and back)	€ 115
outliba mong with beads (front and back)	0 110

Tiara - only sides of the head	€ 55
Tiara - only sides of the head + ostrich feathers on front (30 cm)	€ 80
Tiara - only sides of the head + rooster feathers on sides (30 cm)	€ 80
Tiara - full head covered	€ 80
Tiara - full head covered + ostrich feathers (30 cm)	€ 110
Tiara - full head covered + rooster feathers (30 cm)	€ 110





Two Piece Set - bottoms + top (made of only fabrics)	€ 170
Two Piece Set - bottoms + wire bra	€ 200
Wings - rooster feathers: 45 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)	€ 180
Wings - rooster feathers: 60 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)	€ 220
Wings - rooster feathers: 85 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)	€ 250
Wings - rooster feathers: 100 cm (length) x 35 cm (width)	€ 280
Wire bra - Cup A to D	€ 135
Wire bra - Cup E & F	€ 150
Wire bra - Cup G & H	€ 165